Welcoming Chinook Covenant Group

October 2
October 9

October 16
October 23

October 30

Sandy Smith, Sherry Main

Betsy Platt, Deb Burfeind,

Scott Johnson, Sandy smith

Scott & Katherine, Deb Burfeind
Susan Smith, Katherine Johnson,
Sherryl Main

TBA

Coﬁee Hour sirocco covenant Group

Nursery
October 2
October 9
October 16
October 23
October 30

10/1
10/2
10/6
10/7
10/8
10/10
10/10
10/11
10/11
10/12
10/13

Karen Heuscher and Joan Siderius
Sarah Lynch and Sherryl Main
Amanda Beach and AJ King

Cat Converse and Heidi Long
Mike & Cindy Burr

Randy Bekkedahl
Miley Fritz

Dee Davis

Anika Fritz
Laura Pratt

Dick Anderson
Scott Johnson
Randy Collins
Wayne Miller

10/24

Tina Albertson

Zachary Sherman

10/20
10/20
10/21
10/23

Sound Board

Clayton Mauritzen
David Brewer
Barb Nelson
David Brewer

Mike & Cindy Burr

October 2
October 9
October 16
October 23
October 30

Hospital Visitors

October 3, 5, 7
October 10, 12, 14
October 17, 19, 21
October 24, 26, 28
Oct 31, Nov. 2, 4

Annette Clark
Rita Jemming

Bill Parker
Richard Dukelow

Gayle Collins

Barb Nelson

Linda Pershall

Sandy Smith

Sid Anderson

Dick Anderson

10/24 Kenna Mae Sandler
10/25 Fran Mallett

10/25 Grayce Siderius
10/27 Mark Alsup

10/27 Sarah Lynch

10/29 Larry Benke

10/29 Andrew Converse

11/1 Kim Fleming
11/2 Clare Converse
11/3 Matt Lake

11/5 Diane Johnson



