





### **Welcoming** Chinook Covenant Group

October 2
October 9
Sandy Smith, Sherry Main
Betsy Platt, Deb Burfeind,
Scott Johnson, Sandy smith
October 16
October 23
Sandy Smith, Sherry Main
Scott & Katherine, Deb Burfeind
Susan Smith, Katherine Johnson,
Sherryl Main

October 30 TBA

#### **Sound Board**

October 2 Clayton Mauritzen
October 9 David Brewer
October 16 Barb Nelson
October 23 David Brewer
October 30 Mike & Cindy Burr

## **Coffee Hour** Sirocco Covenant Group

#### Nursery

October 2
October 9
October 16
October 23
October 23
October 30
Karen Heuscher and Joan Siderius
Sarah Lynch and Sherryl Main
Amanda Beach and AJ King
Cat Converse and Heidi Long
Mike & Cindy Burr

# **Hospital Visitors**

October 3, 5, 7
October 10, 12, 14
October 17, 19, 21
October 24, 26, 28
Oct 31, Nov. 2, 4
Barb Nelson
Linda Pershall
Sandy Smith
Sid Anderson
Dick Anderson

10/1	Randy Bekkedahl	Bi	kthdaux.		
10/2	Miley Fritz	of the	Mary	10/24	Kenna Mae Sandler
10/6	Dee Davis	op aa	Month	10/25	Fran Mallett
10/7	Anika Fritz			10/25	Grayce Siderius
10/8	Laura Pratt	10/20		10/27	Mark Alsup
10/10	Dick Anderson	10/20	Annette Clark	10/27	Sarah Lynch
10/10	Scott Johnson	10/20	Rita Jemming	10/29	Larry Benke
	•	10/21	Bill Parker	10/29	Andrew Converse
10/11	Randy Collins	10/23	Richard Dukelow	11/1	Kim Fleming
10/11	Wayne Miller	10/24	Gayle Collins	11/2	Clare Converse
10/12	Tina Albertson		•	11/3	Matt Lake
10/13	Zachary Sherman			11/5	Diane Johnson
				11/0	Diane joinison